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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

New Type “A” Water Licence No. 2AM-BRP1831 Back River Project; Sabina Gold &
Silver Corp. 
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Sep 21, 2018 at 4:28 PM
To: dominic.leblanc@parl.gc.ca
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: "Belanger, Amanda (AADNC/AANDC)" <amanda.belanger@canada.ca>, Atuat.Shouldice@canada.ca,
bradley.summerfield@canada.ca, Christine.Wilson@canada.gc.ca, David.Abernethy@canada.ca, "Parsons, Ian
(AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, jean.allen@canada.ca, "Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC)"
<jonathan.mesher@canada.ca>, kristi.maxwell@canada.ca, "Bachellier, Lisa (AADNC/AANDC)" <lisa.bachellier@canada.ca>,
maria.kasaluak@canada.ca, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, Tanya.Trenholm@canada.ca,
spencer.dewar@canada.ca, Back River Project <distro-2am-brp@nwb-oen.ca>, baba.pedersen@canada.ca

Dear Honourable Minister Leblanc,
 
Please see attached pertaining to New Type “A” Water Licence No. 2AM-BRP1831 Back River Project; Sabina Gold &
Silver Corp.
 
Regards,
 
Richard 

 
 
3 attachments

180921 2AM-BRP1831 Water Licence Minister Letter.pdf 
513K

180921 2AM-BRP1831 Water Licence.pdf 
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180921 2AM-BRP1831 PH Decision.pdf 
1576K
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